



2026:HHC:8349

**FAO No. 81 of 2024**

23.06.2025 Present: None.

Appropriate steps for service of respondents No. 2 & 3 in terms of order dated 05.06.2025 are awaited. Steps if taken within one week, notices to these respondents be issued for 28.07.2025; the date already fixed.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**23.06.2025**

*(Shalini)*