



2026:HHC:8349

FAO-81 of 2024

06.03.2026 Present: None.

As per report made by Dealing Assistant,
steps for service of respondent No. 3 have not been taken
till 03.03.2026. Let the appeal be listed before the Hon'ble
Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.03.2026 (*Vriti*)